2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1008 | 223
Work Truck Light Bars
Allegiant®
FEATURES
•	 Low-profile, linear LED light bar
•	 12 Vdc models available in 45", 53", 61", 70",
80", and 94" lengths; 24 Vdc models available
in 45", 53", 61", and 70"

easily programmed using a Four-, Six-, or Nine-Button Controller. Installation and flash
pattern customization have never been easier.
SAE Class 1 Light Bar
The light bar is CCR Title 13 Class B compliant (Amber, Blue, Red) and SAE J845 and
SAE J595 Class 1 (Amber, Blue, Red, White) certified, making it an excellent choice for
regulatory compliance and operator safety. The Allegiant LED light bar is well suited for
tow trucks, construction vehicles, utility vehicles, flatbed trucks, snowplows, as well as
many others. Diverse capabilities and durable design ensure that the Allegiant light bar
is ideal for countless work truck applications.
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 www.fedsig.com        800.466.6809           ©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1008 | 223
HOW TO ORDER
ALLEGIANT SERIAL MODELS
Choose from the popular 12 Vdc models below or visit our
Online Configurator to build your own custom 12 Vdc or 24 Vdc
model.
ALGT45JZ-AMBR3H6C 45-inch, Amber, work lights, takedowns,
alley lights, front and rear flood,
SignalMaster, hook mount, Clear domes,
Six-Button Controller
ALGT53JZ-AMBR3F6C 53-inch, Amber, work lights, takedowns,
alley lights, front and rear flood,
SignalMaster, flat mount, Clear domes,
Six-Button Controller
ALGT53JZ-AMBR3H6C 53-inch, Amber, work lights, takedowns,
alley lights, front and rear flood,
SignalMaster, hook mount, Clear domes,
Six-Button Controller
ALGT61J-TOW5F6C 61-inch, Amber, work lights, bed lights,
external power S/T/T lights, SignalMaster,
flat mount, Clear domes, Six-Button
Controller
ALGT70J-AMBRSF6C 70-inch, Amber, external power S/T/T
lights, SignalMaster, flat mount, Clear
domes
ALLEGIANT DISCRETE MODELS
Choose from the popular 12 Vdc models below or visit our
Online Configurator to build your own custom 12 Vdc or 24 Vdc
model.
ALGT45D-AMBR1HC 45-inch, Amber, work lights, takedowns,
alley lights, hook mount, Clear domes
ALGT53D-AMBR1FC 53-inch, Amber, work lights, takedowns,
alley lights, flat mount, Clear domes
ALGT61D-TOW2FC 61-inch, Amber, work lights, bed lights,
external power S/T/T lights, SignalMaster,
flat mount, Clear domes
ALGT61DS-TOW2FCW 61-inch, Amber, work lights, bed lights,
external power S/T/T lights, flat mount,
Clear domes
ALGT61D-TOW5FC 61-inch, Amber, work lights, bed lights,
external power S/T/T lights, front flood,
SignalMaster, flat mount, Clear domes
ALGT70D-AMBRSFC 70-inch, Amber, external power S/T/T
lights, flat mount, Clear domes
ALGT80D-TOWFC 80-inch, Amber, bed lights, external power
S/T/T lights, flat mount, Clear domes
ALGT94D-AMBRFC   94-inch, Amber, flat mount, Clear domes
A
A
A AW A
A-WL A A A-WL A